

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construct Road from Khesra					
Chowk to Mah to Jala via					
Dhanjair More under MMBSY					
(W.B.)					
Agency: - M/s Singh Construction					
Agreement No - 28 MBD/ 2020-21					
Package no - MMBSY-WB-18-20/04991-03					
Agreement value Rs 92,370,685/-					
Date of Commence - 18.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 17.06.2021					
Rate: 5.68% below					
Date of Measurement -					

<u>Road work</u>					
(1) Cont of Embankment with deposit					
Soil - d. d. at complete for.					
By wide of area - 03, page - 02					
	35.63m ²	—————			35.63m ²
(2) Construct C/S 19x1 with C/S 17x17					
— d. d. at complete for					
<u>D.T. 19x17m</u>					
T. 19x17m	$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{5.80 + 4.05}{2} - 4.05 \right)$				
				$\times 0.200 =$	1.75m ³
(3) Construct C/S 19x17 with C/S 17x17					
— d. d. at complete for					
<u>D.T. 19x17m</u>					
T. 19x17m	$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{5.80 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right)$				
Continuation 0.075 = 0.77m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.B.	91	39,313.00
19/24 Pro Laying Cauterizing & Mandating Sign					
—do—do—do complete job					
19/24 600mm equilateral triangle					
P-11	08 Nos	3493.96	each	P	27952.00
19/25 600 x 450mm rectangular					
P-11-	06 Nos	4611.57	each	P	27,669.00
20/26 Pro Laying Hot applied Road					
Marking - do - do - do complete job					
P-15,	118.40m ²	696.83	/m ²	P	82,505.00
21/27 Pro Laying Hot applied Road					
Marking - do - do - do complete job					
P-15	194.00m ²	696.83	/m ²	P	1,35,185.00
22/28 Pro Laying 600mm GS x 240mm					
beard - do - do - do complete job					
P-15.	03 Nos				
P-11	02 Nos				
	05 Nos	10186.81	each	P	50,934.00
				P	94,63,558.00
23/30 Add GST @ 12%				(+)	11,35,627.00
24/31 Add L.C. @ 1%				(+)	94,636.00
25/32 Add S.Fee @ 10% on Cost				(+)	1,10,000.00
of materials					
				Go	P 108,03,821.00

[illegible]